
   Document G701TM – 2001 
Change Order 

AIA Document G701™ – 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®  
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®  Document, or any 
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was 
produced by AIA software at 10:14:00 on 01/07/2016 under Order No.1646575860_1 which expires on 09/09/2016, and is not for resale. 
User Notes:   (944918890) 

 
1 

 

 

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 OWNER:  
ARCHITECT:  

CONTRACTOR:  
FIELD:  

OTHER:  

Highlands High School - Phase 4 
Gymnasium Renovations 
2800 Memorial Parkway 
Fort Thomas, Kentucky 41075 

DATE: January 6, 2016 

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): 
ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: REH Project 
#334-813; KDE BG# 15-058 

Century Construction, Inc. 
34 Kenton Lands Road 
Erlanger, Kentucky 41018 
      

CONTRACT DATE: February 24, 2015 
CONTRACT FOR: Total Project 

    
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) 
      
Change Proposal No. 36: Additional casework for upper and lower level concession rooms for additional storage - Add $18,312 
 
Change Proposal No. 37:  Add drywall in upper concession room to conceal concrete block that was discovered to be in poor shape 
- Add $2,170 
 
Change Proposal No.  38 :  Final portion to complete front plaza and loop of the Gymnasium project which creates HC parking, 
ADA access, lighting, etc. - Add $383,845 
 
The original Contract Sum was  $ 4,316,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 527,997.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 4,843,997.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 404,327.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 5,248,324.00
 

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days. 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is       
 
NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have 
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and 
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.  
 
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. 
     
Robert Ehmet Hayes & Associates, PLLC  Century Construction, Inc.  Fort Thomas Independent Board of 

Education 
ARCHITECT (Firm name)  CONTRACTOR (Firm name)  OWNER (Firm name) 

2512 Dixie Highway 
Fort Mitchell, Kentucky  41017 

 34 Kenton Lands Road 
Erlanger, Kentucky 41018 

 28 North Fort Thomas Avenue 
Fort Thomas,, Kentucky 41075 

ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS 
        

BY (Signature)  BY (Signature)  BY (Signature) 

Joseph Ahrens Hayes, Member  John F. Hodge, President  Gene Kirchner, Superintendent 
(Typed name)  (Typed name)  (Typed name) 

January 6, 2016               
DATE  DATE  DATE 
 
 


